
 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 
SESSION – 2025-26 

 

 
 
 
S.NO. 

 
 
 
HEADS 

 
FOR NCL 
WARD 

 
FOR NON- NCL 

WARD 

%AGE OF 
ENHANCEPENT 
WITH RESPECT 
TO LAST YEAR 

 
1 

 
Registration Fee 
(At a time of admission) 

 
100 

 
100 

 
0% 

     

 
2. 

 
Admission Fee 
(At a time of admission) 

 
100 

 
250 

 
0% 

     

 
3. 

 
Tuition Fee (Monthly) 
i) (Nursery to UKG) 

 
210 

 
420 

 
0% 

     

  
ii) Primary : Std- I to V 

 
215 

 
430 

 
0% 

     

  
iii) Middle : Std VI to VIII 

 
215 

 
430 

 
0% 

     

  
iv) Secondary : Std IX- X 

 
415 

 
830 

 
0% 

     

  
v) Sr. Secondary : Std XI-XII 

 
615 

 
1230 

 
0% 

     

 
4. 

 
Computer Fee (Monthly) (Std- 
III to X) 

 
150 

 
150 

 
0% 

     

 
5. 

 
Computer Sc. Fee (Monthly) (Std- 
XI to XII) 

 
150 

 
150 

 
0% 

     
 
6. 

 
Smart Class (Monthly) 

 
95 

 
95 

 
0% 

     
 
7. 

 
Development Fee (Yearly) 

 
600 

 
1000 

 
0% 

     

 
8. 

 
Annual Charge (Yearly) 

 
360 

 
720 

 
0% 

     

 
9. 

 
Pupil Fund (Monthly) 

 
40 

 
40 

 
0% 

     
 
10. 

 
Specify : Any Other 
i) Library fee (Yearly) 

 
240 

 
480 

 
0% 

     

 

 


