

SESSION		$\mathbf{\Omega}$	76
26221111	V — /.		- /. n
OLUGIOI			

S.NO.	HEADS	FOR NCL WARD	FOR NON- NCL WARD	%AGE OF ENHANCEPENT WITH RESPECT TO LAST YEAR
1	Registration Fee (At a time of admission)	100	100	0%
2.	Admission Fee (At a time of admission)	100	250	0%
3.	Tuition Fee (Monthly) i) (Nursery to UKG)	210	420	0%
	ii) Primary : Std- I to V	215	430	0%
	iii) Middle : Std VI to VIII	215	430	0%
	iv) Secondary : Std IX- X	415	830	0%
	v) Sr. Secondary : Std XI-XII	615	1230	0%
4.	Computer Fee (Monthly) (Std- III to X)	150	150	0%
5.	Computer Sc. Fee (Monthly) (Std-XI to XII)	150	150	0%
6.	Smart Class (Monthly)	95	95	0%
7.	Development Fee (Yearly)	600	1000	0%
8.	Annual Charge (Yearly)	360	720	0%
9.	Pupil Fund (Monthly)	40	40	0%
10.	Specify : Any Other i) Library fee (Yearly)	240	480	0%